One-Stop Gas Solution 26
  LITENULTRA HIGH PURITY REGULATOR
UP91 Series ultra high purity pressure regulator
FEATURES
◎ Manufactured and tested using Total Quality tools including Statistical Process
Control
◎ An internally threadless a low internal volume minimizes particle entrapment
◎ Metal-to-metal seal at diaphragm or body interface

UP91 Series ultra high purity pressure regulator
DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
4:304LSS
6:316L SS
V:316L +V
W:316L+VV
A :25 psi
B: 50 psi
C: 100 psi
D: 150psi
F : 250 psi
G: 300 psi
5: Male VCR
6: Female VCR
7: Socket weld
8: Butt - weld
Series Body
Material
Inlet
Pressure
Oulet
Pressure
Inlet
Connection
Oullet
Connection
UP91 0 G H -0 0
5: Male VCR
6: Female VCR
7: Socket weld
8: Butt - weld
S:0~3500psi
N: 0~1000psi
M:0~600psi
UP91 A
B
C
D
K
J: PCTFE
H: Hastelloy®
Body
Port
Seat
Material
-A J
A: Manual
adjustment
B: Pneumatic
Adjustment
Operating
Mode
A
ULTRA HIGH PURITY REGULATOR